
Can you suggest anyone who would be interested in becoming a member? 
Name

Address

To join or make a donation, please print this form and mail to: PO Box 755, Bishop, CA 93515

“I would like to help preserve rural 
lands in the Eastern Sierra!”

New Member
Renewal
Additional Contribution

Name

Address

City      State       Zipcode

Phone

(Please print clearly) Email: 
We promise to never share your email address. 

Thank you for your support!
www.eslt.org  •  760.873.4554

I am interested in volunteer opportunities with ESLT. Please contact me!
Please do not trade my name. 
Please do not publish my name in ESLT publications. 
Please contact me about making a planned gift to ESLT. 

Membership Category

$2500 Stewardship Circle
$1,000
$500

$250 
$100
$75

$35 
other

(Donations are tax deductable to the extent allowed by law.)

I would like to pledge a monthly contribution of $______ to be charged to my credit card. 

Dedication on behalf of         in honor of        in memory of
         Name
         Comments

E A S T E R N  S I E R R A  L A N D  T R U S T

 My check payable to Eastern Sierra Land Trust is enclosed

 Please charge my credit card:      Amex         Visa   MC    Discover

 Card #               Expiration date

        Signature


